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Contact No. : 8901599993
66futta Road, Near Umrao Vatika,
Patel Nagar, Bahadurgarh
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Welcome Drink

SMALL MINERAL WATER
SOFT DRINK (PER GLASS)
JALJEER A

MASALA CHAI

LASSI (SWEET/SALTED)
DIET COKE

FRESH LIME (SWEET/SALTED/MIXD
ICE TEA aemMoN/pEAcH)
AAMPANNA

FRUIT JUICE

(GUAV A, PINEAPPLE, MIX FRUIT, ORANGE,
GREEN APPLE, CRANBERRY)

HOT CHOCOLATE

COLD COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO
CAFELATTE

RED BULL

“ f ’. *T & CAPPLY *PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE *TAXES ARE APPLICABLE °

MRP
59/-
69/-
69/-
99/-
79/-
109/-
140/-
19/-
129/-

139/-
169/-
129/-
139/-
149/-
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VIRGIN MOJITO
ORANGE SUNRISE
WATER MELON MOIJITO
BERRY BLAST

BLUE LAGOON

GREEN APPLE MOIJITO
VIRGIN PINA COLADA
GUAV A MARY

KALA KHATTA
REDBULL MOJITO
FRUIT PUNCH

Chakes & Smoothies

BUTTERSCOTCH SHAKE
VANILLA SHAKE

MANGO SHAKE

OREO SHAKE

KITKAT SHAKE

CHOCOLATE CARAMEL SHAKE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE

BROWINE FUDGE SHAKE
FERRERO ROCHER SHAKE
CHOCOLATE CARAMEL SMOOTHIE
MANGO CARAMEL SMOOTHIE

169/-
169/-
169/-
169/-
169/-
169/-
179/-
189/-
189/-
249/-
209/-

149/-
149/-
149/-
169/-
169/-
169/-
149/-
199/-
209/-
199/-
199/-

*T & CAPPLY *PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE *TAXES ARE APPLICABLE
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Soups
TOMATO SOuUp 140/-
VEG MANCHOW SOUP 140/-
VEG SWEET CORN SOUP 140/-
VEG HOT & SOUR SOUP 140/-
CHICKEN MANCHOW SOuUP 179/-
CHICKEN SWEET CORN SOUP 179/-
CHICKEN HOT & SOUR SOUP 179/-
Starters (Veg )

CHILLIPOTATO 189/-
HONEY CHILLIPOTATO 199/-
VEG MANCHURIAN CDRY /GRAVY ) 209/- 219/-
CORN SALT & PEPPER 199/-
VEG COCKTAIL KEBAB 199/-
HARA BHARA KEBAB 910/-
MUSHROOM DUPLEX 910/-
CRISPY VEG SALT & PEPPER 910/-
CHILLI PANEER (DRY/GRAVY) 249/-269/-
KFC CHAAP 399/-
PANEER 65 339/-
VEG SIZZLER 999/-
VEG CHINESE PLATTER RVAVE
CHILLI MUSHROOM 959/-
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CHICKEN MANCHURIAN BONELESS (DRY/GRAVY)
FRY CHICKEN

GRILLED CHICKEN

CHILLI CHICKEN C BONELESS )
LEMON CHICKEN (DRY/GRAVY)
CHICKEN 65

CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP (8 PCS.D

KFC CHICKEN

CHILLI CHICKEN WITH BONE

NON VEG CHINESE PLATTER

SPRING ROLL

PEPPER CORN CHEESE ROLL

Momoa (Weg,/ Non c'\‘)eg,)

PANEER MOMOS (FRIED/STEAMED)D
PANEER KURKURE MOMOS
TANDOORI MOMOS VEG/CHICKEN
AFGHANI MOMOS VEG / CHICKEN
CHICKEN KURKURE MOMOS

289/310/-
289/-
279/-
320/-
330/-
310/-
310/-
369/-
399/-
289/-
399/-

199/-
209/-

180/-

220/-
200/-220/-
200/-220/-
- 270/-

FRIED RICE

SCHEZWAN RICE

MIX FRIED RICE

EGG FRIED RICE

RICE WITH MANCHURIAN CGRAVY )

—

219/- 239/-
229/- 249/-
249/- 309/-

249/-
319/-

N
AW
@ )X
[ AN\
T & CAPPLY *PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE *TAXES ARE APPLICABLE °

@)

a. 0.




=

t@-

(&

aggL

PLAIN MAGGI
MASALA MAGGI
CHEESE MAGGI
VEGETABLE MAGGI

VEG NOODLES

PANEER NOODLES

HAKKA NOODLES

SINGAPORE NOODLES

CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES

SCHEZW AN NOODLES

NOODLES WITH MANCHURIAN (GRAVY)

Noodles (Non Veg Y

HAKKA NOODLES
SINGAPORE NOODLES
CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES
SCHEZW AN NOODLES

[
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9/-

129/-
139/-
139/-

209/-
299/-
bAVYE
219/-
bAVYE
219/-
269/-

249/-
249/-
259/-
259/-

“ f ’. *T & CAPPLY *PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE *TAXES ARE APPLICABLE
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“Jandoori Snacks (C\()eg)

PANEER TIKKA

PANEER MALAI TIKKA
PANEER HARIYALI TIKKA
PANEER ACHARI TIKKA
MUSHROOM TIKKA
MUSHROOM STUFFED TIKKA
PANEER SEEKH KEBAB
DAHIKEBAB

VEG SEEKH KEBAB
TANDOORI CHAAP
MALAICHAAP
HARIYALI CHAAP
ACHARICHAAP
AFGHANI CHAAP

VEG SNACKS TANDOORIPLATTER

CPANEER MALAI TIKKA, MUSHROOM STUFFED TIKKA |
PANEER CORN SEEKH KEBAB, AFGHANI CHAAP )

255/-
265/-
245/-
245/-
235/-
245/-
255/-
279/-
249/-
239/-
249/-
239/-
239/-
249/-
419/-
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“Jandoori Shacks ( Non - Veg

CHICKEN SEEKH KEBAB
LEMON CHICKEN TIKKA
CHICKEN GARLIC TIKKA
CHICKEN TIKKA

CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA
CHICKEN BANJARA TIKKA
AFGHANI CHICKEN TIKKA

NON VEG PLATTER

(CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA, SEEKH KEBAB, CHICKEN TIKKA
MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB, TANDOORI CHICKEN )

329/-
329/-
319/-
319/-

329/-
329/-
339/-
599/-

“Jandoori Shacks (Non- Weg,)

AFGHANI CHICKEN
TANDOORI CHICKEN

Kathi Oolls

VEGKATHIROLL

PANEER KATHIROLL

CHICKEN KATHIROLL

HYDER ABADI CHICKEN KATHIROLLL

I@ [¢] EGGKATHIROLL

H F

319/- 549/-

299/-  539/-

139/-
159/-
189/-
199/-
169/-
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VEG PIZZA

MARGHERITA PIZZA
ONION TOMATOPIZZA
FARM HOUSE PIZZA

CHEESE CORNPIZZA

ONION CAPSICUM PIZZA
FOUR MEAL COMBO PIZZA
GARLICBREAD

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE
GARLICBREAD ONION

Non Veg Pigza

CHICKEN BLAST PIZZA

(Spicy Chicken )

CHICKEN ONIONPIZZA
TANDOORI CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA

Sandwiches

FRESH SANDWICH

VEG GRILLED SANDWICH

VEG GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

MUSHROOM GRILLED SANDWICH

PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH

POTATO GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
- CORN CAPSICUM GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
@ CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH

o‘N‘ [
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299/-
299/-
299/-
299/-
299/-
299/-
299/-

349/-

349/-
349/-

B
449/-
449/-
449/-
449/-
449/-
449/-
449/-
90/-
no/-
130/-

499/-

499/-
499/-

139/-
169/-
189/-
169/-
189/-
149/-
189/-
219/-
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Ourgers

ALOO TIKKIBURGER

PANEER TIKKIBURGER

JUMBO DOUBLE TIKKIBURGER
GRILLED CHEESE BURGER
CHICKEN BURGER

CHICKEN JUMBO DOUBLE BURGER

?ﬂiea
FRENCH FRIES
PERI-PERI FRIES

Pwte

TANGY MIXPASTA (VEG/NON VEG)
RED SAUCE PASTA (VEG/NON VEG)
WHITE SAUCE PASTA (VEG/NON VEG)

3-“Jouwn Weap

ALOO TIKKI WRAP
PANEER WRAP

CRISPY VEG WRAP
MEXICAN WRAP VEG
CHICKEN TIKKA WRAP

Stredt Gillair

ROASTED PAPAD

MASALA PAPAD
[¢] EGG OMELETTE
[¢] MASALA BUTTER OMELETTE
[¢] BREAD OMELETTE c2pcs sLicE >

109/-
139/-
139/-
129/-
149/-
169/-

129/-
149/-

259/- 279/-
249/- 269/-
249/- 269/-

149/-
159/-
1597-
149/-
179/-

69/-
89/-
109/-
129/-
139/-
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Main Courae- Weg

DAL MAKHANI

YELLOW DAL TADKA

DAL FRY

PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PANEER JAIPURI

PANEER TIKKA BUTTER MASALA

PANEER LABABDAR
HANDI PANEER
KADHAIPANEER

SHAHI PANEER

PANEER DO PYAZA
MALAIKOFTA

MATAR METHI MALAI
MIX VEG

KASHMIRIDUM ALOO
MUSHROOM DO PYAZA
MUSHROOM BUTTER MASALA
KADHAI MUSHROOM
MUSHROOM MASALA
CHANA MASALA
PALAK PANEER
CHAAPBUTTER MASALA
KADHAI CHA AP

RARA CHAAP

MASALA CHAAP

269/-
259/-
259/-
330/-
330/-
330/-
300/-
330/-
330/-
330/-
330/-
279/-
279/-
279/-
269/-
299/-
299/-
299/-
299/-
269/-
330/-
269/-
269/-
269/-
269/-

) |
(! . . a
; T & C APPLY PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE *TAXES ARE APPLICABLE ‘
(¢ ® o\




'(;;)'

=

[
&
®

Ma,in Course- Non— C\?eg,

TAWA CHICKEN

BUTTER CHICKEN

CHICKEN CURRY

HANDI CHICKEN

KADHAI CHICKEN

LEMON CHICKEN

RARA CHICKEN WITH BONE
BONELESS BUTTER CHICKEN
BONELESS KADHAI CHICKEN
BONELESS RARA CHICKEN
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH
MUTTON KADHAI

RARA MUTTON

MUTTON MASALA
MUTTON CURRY

“ f ’. *T & CAPPLY *PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE *TAXES ARE APPLICABLE °

H
399/-

399/-
399/-
399/-
399/-
399/-
399/-
399/-
399/-
399/-

F
699/-

699/-
699/-
699/-
699/-
699/-
699/-
699/-
699/-
699/-
449/-
449/-
449/-
449/-
449/-
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(12:00 PM TO 6:00 PM)
MINI VEG THALI

CSHAHIPANNER + DAL MAKHANI + BUTTER TANDOORIROTI
MIX RAITA+JEER A RICE+GULAB JAMUN (1 PCS.)+SALAD)

VEG THALI

CPANEER LABABDAR + DAL MAKHANI + MIX VEG +
1PAPAD + IBUTTER NAAN +1LACHA PARANTHA +
MIX RAITA + JEERA RICE + SALAD +

GULAB JAMUN O PO
G‘a&a

PLAIN CURD
MASALA DAHI
BOONDIRAITA
MIXRAITA
PINEAPPLE RAITA

FRUIT RAITA

STEAMED RICE

JEERA RICE

VEGPULAO

VEGBIRYANI

EGGBIRYANI

CHICKENBIRYANI

HYDER ABADI CHICKEN DUM BIRY ANI
MUTTON DUM BIRY ANI

Salads

ONION SALAD

GREEN SALAD

RUSSIAN SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD
LEMON CHICKEN SALAD

299/-

369/-

79/-
89/-
139/-

149/-

159/-
169/-

149/-
179/-
199/-
239/-
299/-
329/-
399/-
369/-

89/-

109/-

159/-
169/-
169/-
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Oreads

TANDOORIPLAIN ROTI
TANDOORIBUTTER ROTI
PLAIN NAAN

BUTTER NAAN

LACHA PARANTHA
MISSIROTI

GARLIC NAAN

PANEER NAAN

ONION KULCHA
STUFFED NAAN

STUFFED NAAN WITH GRAVY
AMRITSARI KULCHA

Messerts & Vce- Greams

HOT GULAB JAMUN

GULAB JAMUN WITH VANILLA ICECREAM
CHOICE OF ICECREAM (2 SCOOPS )
VANILLA / STRAWBERRY

BUTTERSCOTCH / CHOCOLATE
AMERICAN NUTS / BLACKCURRENT
BROWNIE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM
BROWNIE FUDGE SIZZLER

“ f ’. *T & CAPPLY *PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE *TAXES ARE APPLICABLE °

FAYE
30/-
40/-
50/-
60/-
50/-
70/-
99/-
60/-
110/-
150/-
65/-

79/-
99/-

89/-
99/-
109/-
149/-

209/- -
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